## 1341

\_ @ \_

(a)

SALES TAX (If Any)\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES \_\_\_\_\_

DISCOUNT

@ \_

\_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

## **GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.**

**REMIT TO** 18048 170RD SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KS 67665 RANGE 27 W CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 5-22-14 11:30 p.M COUNTY STATE LEASE Carter LOCATION OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE) CONTRACTOR Va OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 1655× COM 30/10 CASING SIZE DEPTH Z 2 2 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX \_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 PERFS CHLORIDE \_\_\_ @ \_ DISPLACEMENT ASC\_\_\_ (a) **EOUIPMENT** @\_ \_ @ \_ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER @ \_ HELPER @ \_ BULK TRUCK @ \_ # 84 DRIVER @ \_ **BULK TRUCK** @ \_ DRIVER \_ @ \_ HANDLING\_\_ (a) \_ MILEAGE\_ TOTAL **REMARKS: SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB \_\_ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE .... \_\_\_\_@\_\_ EXTRA FOOTAGE\_ \_\_\_\_@\_\_ MILEAGE 2682MANIFOLD \_\_ - @ -(a) \_ @ \_ TOTAL -PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Global Cementing, L.L.C., You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and \_ @ furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to

do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction

and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and

understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS"

listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME \_

SIGNATURE \_



268554

TICKET NUMBER	46891
LOCATION OGA	Men as
FOREMAN 7/12	5 Show

	FIFE IN TIMET O THEATM
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720	FIELD TICKET & TREATM
COO 404 0040 000 467 9676	CEMENT

**ENT REPORT** COUNT **RANGE WELL NAME & NUMBER** SECTION TOWNSHIP **CUSTOMER#** DATE 32 276 5-30-14 arter 41-35 Bennings us CUSTOMER TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER ZIV 731 EN 693 אע ZIP CODE STATE CITY HOLE DEPTH 3 750 **CASING SIZE & WEIGHT HOLE SIZE** フな JOB TYPE\_ OTHER TUBING **DRILL PIPE CASING DEPTH\_** SLURRY VOL 1.45 **CEMENT LEFT in CASING** SLURRY WEIGHT\_13. § **WATER** gal/sk DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI DISPLACEMENT REMARKS: 260 545 Cestys Poz 48gol'At Plusas 205 ks MA Thanks Miles + Craw

CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SY05N	/	PUMP CHARGE	1395,00	1395° a
5406	45	MILEAGE	5.25	236,25
SYOTA	11.18 Tons	Ton Milpace delivery	1.75	880.65
1107	65 H	Fluseal	2.97	193.05
11188	894 4	Bentonto sel	,27	241.38
113/	20 SHS	60/40 202	15.84	4/23/2
			5.111.	7069.93
		00000	S 108 discount	706.99
		- SZ COMPLETE	S. / L	6362.9
		GZ COMPLETE	SALES TAX	293.3
		I	I SALES IAX	1 ペラス・カリ

TITLE MUNGGIN AUTHORIZTION I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.